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POD KABEL OŚWIETL.

2x UZIOM SZPILKOWY

4,5m R<= 10 

1

2

2

1












1





1



















2

 















3

4

4

3
















3



















4

 

















3

SKALA 1:50

RZUT FUNDAMENTÓW- UKŁAD WZG. SIEBIE

BETON: B20

yd

yd

c= 50mm -dla spodu ław fundament.

OTULINA ZBROJENIA:

A-I,  St3SY-b,  f   =210 MPa

A-III,  34GS,  f   =350 MPa

STAL ZBROJENIOWA:

PROJEKT BUDOWLANY

Rys. nr

Temat:

Inwestor:

Branża: Stadium:

Zadanie:

Skala:

Data:

06-400 CIECHANÓW

fax. +48 23 672-29-80
tel.  +48 23 672-29-64

e-mail: biuro@wpui.pl

ul. 17 Stycznia 13

Budowlana

Adres Inwestycji:

A-2

1: 50/ 1:20

MASZTY, FUNDAMENTY

mgr inż.
Sprawdzający:

mgr inż.
Projektant:

-Jakub Nowicki
-nr upr. ZAP/030/POOK/06
-

- SZTUK 2 -

POZ. FZ. 2

SKALA 1:20
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POZ. FZ. 1

SKALA 1:20


